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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

M & R Westra
H. de Vries

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk

Willy de Jong
Cor de Jong
Comb v/d Walle
H. Hoekstra
A.J. de Jong
Joost Westerkamp
Hans Bos

L. Jelsma
Daniel Haneveld
U. Jellema

H. de Graaf
Hans Stephanus
J.T. Dijkstra

Totpnt

4869.
4866.
4746.
4662.
4521.
3660.
2952.
2740.
2679.
2560.
2520.
1964.
1962.

959.

957.

863.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk

M & R Westra
Comb v/d Walle
Willy de Jong
H. de Vries
A.J. de Jong

H. Hoekstra

U. Jellema

Cor de Jong
Joost Westerkamp
L. Jelsma
Daniel Haneveld
H. de Graaf
Hans Bos

Totpnt

4739.
3662.
3585.
2849.
2713.
1842.
1737.
1729.
1676.
l641.
1585.

828.

820.

805.
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